
Looking for a SUB 2/27/2019

HCDA Members-Subs

Division First Name Last Name Cell Work Home Email address

A Al Boyon 516-582-5135 alb911@yahoo.com  

A Aaron Zelkowitz 240-508-0804 zelkowitzaaron@yahoo.com

A Ben Rickles 412-559-1088 benjaminrickles@gmail.com

A Bobby Brown 858-603-6349 elgarouj@gmail.com

A Bryun Souther 325-812-8882 bryunasouther@yahoo.com

A Chad Potvin 443-844-1582 chad.potvin@gmail.com

A Dean Fochios 443-832-7662 deanfochios@icloud.com

A Doug Phillips 202-735-6253 410-526-4480  feedemfishheads@hotmail.com

A Dre Hall 443-805-3801 dreistheone@yahoo.com

A Greg White 410-370-2562 410-242-1812 gwhitey09@hotmail.com

A Matt Whitmer 443-570-8821 mwhitmer@fm.umd.edu

A Mike Lagana

A Mike Overbey 804-986-5704 beaglezdartz@yahoo.com

A Mike Tucker 301-332-2327 mt5941@att.com

A Phil Bright Jr 410-707-2338 Numoro1@aol.com

A Phil Bright Sr 443-745-3329 pbrightnna@aol.com

A Steve Melvin 202-853-4876

A Tom Conrad Jr

A Tom Hait 301-575-6557 301-776-8653 thait@yahoo.com

A Vickie Hait 301-575-6557 301-776-8653 vickiehait@yahoo.com

B Allison Greenwood 917-833-4529 301-703-1038 allison.s.g.greenwood@gmail.com

B Brad Hamilton 443-610-8545 hamilton8691@verizon.net

B David Porter 410-207-4740   dmporter31@yahoo.com

B Kevin Frank 570-760-3806 kevin.frank@aecom.com

B Mea MacCallum 240-893-4330 meacilpc632@yahoo.com

B Ruth McFadden 410-530-3220 mcfadden@staticpwr.com

B Sean Conlan 240-882-2138 sconlan1991@gmail.com
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